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FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
ATTESTATION OF

No. LLK Name K:,&Q. ‘!""l Corps

Questions to be put to the Recruit before Enlistment.

1. What is your name? ......

D LAl
2. Wrat is your full Address? .
: ......,tﬁwcf/ ...t«l

. Are you a British Subject? .
. What is your age? ...... o = e Yem kG,

What is your Trade o Calling? ........... i I
. Are you Married? ..........

. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma
jesty's Forces, naval or military, if §of* which? |
. Are )ou wllllng to be vaccinated re-vac- )
cinated? . e
Are you willing to be enliste
vice? ... W
. Did you recgive a Notice, and do yol undwl i
stand its meaning, and who gave it fo jou S Y Corph e e

Are you willing to serve upon the conditighs as embodied in the roll of service M.
to bé signed by you if you are accepted LS| Cocd

G 7 ¥
W SUS OV 3 1 -do solemnly declaro that the sbove answers

made by me to the above questions dre true, mp a1 am #inz to tulnl the engagements made,

\g /\( \ ey )S_ L ‘/\VI . .SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.

1od "c'_) . .Slgnature of Witness.

OATH TO B TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.

is K(’(«nf{\_“h ...do make oath, that T will be faithful and
bear true allégiance to His Majesty King George tho Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that I will, as In duty
bound, honestly and faithfully defend His Majesty, Hls Holrs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity sgainst
all encmies, according to the conditions of my service,

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER,
The Recrult above namod was cautloned by me that it ho made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.

The above questions were then read to the Recruit In my presence.
1 have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been d :7
aa replied to, and the sald recrult hga made and signed the lnm(lnn and taken the aath beforo mo at @ “

"
on this.. Je. B. . .day of 191 -
Sighature of Attesting cmm .0(,4{ >4 r,‘,.m‘t \/bi'

{CERTIFICATE OF APPROVING OFFICER.
1 certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recrult is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re-

quired forms appear to have been complied with. I sccordingly approve, and appoint him o thet. .. ..........
If enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation.
Date. ... Ry 101 5 s SN

+ Approving Officer,
Place. ... oo gl

1 The signature of the Approving Officer fs to be afixed In the presence of the Recruit.
1 Here Insert the “Corps” for which the Recruit has been enlisted.

f no, Recruit is to be asked the particulars of his former service, and to produce, if possible, his Certificats of
m-chnrxo ‘und Certificate of Character, which should be returned to him conspicuously endorsed in red ink, as follows,
<. .. .Te-enlisted in the (Regiment).......... 4. ...on the (Dats)




DESCRIPTWE REPORT ON ENLTST’MENET

Applicable to ll ranka. To correspond with entries on the Medical History Sheet.

Nam: m.h e ” il

Apparent age. A~} _years /0. months. " Height._§

Girth when fully expanded. K itiches
Chest Measurement 7

Reigh thexramanny  J or ) ok
Distinctive marks

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT
Name and Address of next of kin AR S .
¥ (

| Relationship, /A

o
by J, .6 y{ Particulars as to Marriage

pinster or widow. (6) Place and date of marriage,
f nmr et verifying entry.
@ @

(2) Christian and Surname of Woman to
@ P

@

Particulars as to Children

Christian Names __ Date and Place of Birth,

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES

“ s [ nne | s
) owed 1 Tt |scre o mlow: | Signatare of Officers certic
St in /Rt x| Promotion, Reductions, | . kol e
which served| Depot Casuaftics, & Army Rank Dates b Bxpeyne ying correetness of
| 2 o | vears | Dars

Service towards limited engagement reckons from

Joined at .~ _on_

Total Service forfeited as above.

“Tolal Service towards Engagement to__. e ldaic of dhschare]

Pension + siis Ly pELLs




(=& This Form is to be used in connection with Pamph, X:E0)_

E.F. 1915

In the spaces below should be entered the findings in the routine of examination set forth in the Appendix.

Care should be exercised that each finding be entered after the number below which corresponds to the number
of that test.

Examination of % M ;?2

aged 7 M:{ﬁ‘._ﬁ

N Recruiting Officer:

FINDING







Medical Raggrt on an Invalid.

Station

Date. Sz £

Unit (4 zf al )k . Ago lnst birthdny
lhgxmmul No. 2(a5"
Rank at

Name /A’/ § anu'l‘n_u.}

or Occupation,

on
Enliuud{

s. Disability.

Statement of Case.

Note—The answers to the following questions ars to be filled in by the Oficer in medical charse
of the_case.  In anncering them he will carefully discriminato between the man's unsupported statements
T recora i hhs milithry and wodhoal ‘Gocumants, | Ho will ‘alvo cavefully’ distingsish  ases
entirely due to venersal disease. i

Dato of origin of disability. &%A PP

Place of arigin of disability. 5 W"\«—

Give concicy dho essnial s of the i 7 7/ S ) ;) ""
bisory "ol the dgbiliy, posing ctrie

on the Medical History' Sheet bearing A Nb—v—ut - L
on the case, -

, . -
Sy Aeoed amd cuned

12. (a) Give your opinion aa to the causa
tion of the disab

) L( you consider it to hav

on page 3).




14 af tho disability is au mjury, was it
usel

(@) In action ?
() On field servico?
(¢) On duty?
() OF duty?
15. Was & Court of Inguiry held on the
injury
1f so—(a) When?
(5) Where?

(¢) Opinion?

tion performed? I so,

If not, was an operation advised and
declined ?

I case of lose or decay of teah. s
o el St i
injury or discase, directly® attribut
able' to active servico?
- e

Do you recommend /1 [ Mot oy

(o) Discharge as pﬁnAcnll.\' uniit,

or
(5) Change to England?

Oflseer in medical churge of c.s,
T bave satisfied myself of the general accuracy of this report, and concur therewith,
exceptt

Station_____

Officer in charge of Hospital.
Date_ = i
*Loss of weth on, or imediately alter, active ot Muuld be attbuted therets, unless there s evidence that it is

e to'some sther ca
1 Delete:this word if 90 exceptions are (o be made.




The Ropal Netwfoundland Regiment
2&(

DEMOBILIZATION OF,

I\Acu Category

Recommendation SMB. ......veuusnseneneseiieenns Disability RatAE «.cveoeeevevnnreesareceneas i

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:—

NF. P[36....[...

s I
o.c. chAge D:pul <

PARTICULARS FOR- DEMOHL!ZATION

1. Civil Re-Establishment.
I3m.... in a position to resume civilian occupation.
g o T $ I
r\,Lcﬁ\cﬂL\ X~ A
<

2. Clothing.

Certified that Clothing Regulations have :% %mplied/yﬁ}-

(a) Clothing Allowance payable. & 24

............. W/ Z ‘.N @d‘( ﬂ

0O ile. Reclothing.




3. Transportation and Release Certificate.
The above named has been provided with Travelling Warrant No.
; 5 P

P)Ray and Allowances.

The herein named soldier's accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection

therewith settled. He has received pay and allowances to ... . ’4) coes ’I

Date /

NF. Pj36....
F178..
B 178a.
B 179..

ilization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ilc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

""0. C. Discharge Depot.

Received the above noted documents from O. C. Discharge DCW




' FORM K

N¢ 2336

; Ist. NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

) ALLO/TMENTS
I l/fk, g [ a1 ‘ﬁ( VJ , Regl. No. b/é ly,s‘

hereby agree, until further notification Jay me, {m‘l in sindilar official form to make an Allotment of

Dullus‘ind é 0 Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned l’ersnu = I’e:sons. such payment to be made on proof
of identity of, and pr?dnclmn of the relative ldu\uty Certificates by thé Person *™* Persons

or

concerned, viz. \ A\ .
Alla[mm[ begins.._ A ""‘ A : ’\ E;
| Sr—

Identity \\1\ﬂ||er Wife, Uuh!-’ —= 7,;‘;:
Certifeate] o0 elatve u,( 1/ Naker (in full) Abrmie Pl

7
As Saral 7

Total Allotment, § ||

e —r
NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter-
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required payments on application.

; = s ‘ﬂ*

L\ g\;(
: (}g? /[Mzgﬁl )
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Compaay | (Ragk)

QL= 191 é }
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SEPARATION ALLOVANCE,




THE ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
. DISCHARGE DEPOT :

ST. JOHN'S, NEWFOUNDLAND,

April 7th, 1919

From Ad jutant,
To Paymaster and Officer i/c Records.

2625 Pte. Richard Try

Above noted man enlisted in April 1916 and pade an allot-
ment of 50/ in favour of his mother, whom he states was entirely
dependant upon him for support. He states that owing to his
lack of education he was not conversant with separation allow-
ance regulations when they came into force, but made application
for the allowance in the fall of 1918, The papers were sent from

England to St John's, where the usual forms were sent his mother

to £i11 in. = Some delay was caused in returning same through wait-

ing to get someone to guide her in £i1ling out the forms, but event-
ueTly they were completed and returned.

He states that nothing has been heard ag to whether the allow-
ance was granted or not, but in the meantime his mother died in lste
November, 1918. wiil you please sdvise Private Pry (the bearer) ss
to his position in this matter.

P
e i 2 — Captala
W«lf»w o B S .
¢







Regimental lio Privates
. Hams (in it Richard ¥ry.

ADre28/18.

Royal Nowfoundland Regiment.

Relation

Addrsss Southern Bay,

Bonavista bay,

Newfoundland,

Children's Guardi

* Address

Barticulars Allotment F4 ¢80 cents per day in favour

Allottes of _Mree Sarah Frye
eng Southern Bays B« Baye Nflde
Date effective from July 20/1Ce K 23368,
e e C ol

of darriags

Have you ms 5 claim,
for -Ssparation Allowance? If
80, state particulars,

Is Separation Allowance b 3
raid on your account to anyons
in Newfoundland or elsewhere?




your last

salary or

OUr Wagzes or any

If paid, what
Psr montn?

His
2626 Pte. R. X Fry.

Mark. Witneas {L.R.Hopking

this Arnlication.

B.J.
Sgd. sI.Barton. Lt.Col,
Unit Royal Newfoundland Regt. Commending 2/Bn.Royal Newfoundland Regt.

9/18

Ddats marriags Certificats examined
Date Birth Certificates (in case

of children) examined

If Soldier is socle support, does
Statutory Declaration
accompany this Application?
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ROYAL EEVGOUNDIVND JLCIEND.

HOTICE.
T (Separation illowence Brench )

. THIS STATUTORY DLDCLARATION is ©o be filled in correctly in
every detzil, and o complete reply must be ziven to each cuestion.

Eech stabement is considered as being made on Oath, end the:
form is %“o be signed before a Barrister of the Subreme Court, Stipen-
diary liagistrate, Notary Public or Justice of the Peace ami returned
to:

"The Peymaster" 8
Seperation Allofience Branch,
St. John's,lifld.

T, Neme in full of soldier, Rank. Hc'g't. or Unit. Regt. No.
feekared Liy. Pruvile fuged K| | 2b35"

2e Lge of soldier. Married or Single.

39yt fad 5 hodhss : tnabe .

S Nome in full of wother. Age. Occupation. 'Pcrmanent Address,

Lane b iy [5G Yeass . —
4 ]

4, Give nome of your husbend, Age. Occupation  Where Imployed,

Moemny oy PGPS PR T S

5. If your husband is not supporting you
state the reason.

6. TF jour husbond is z chronic invalid
end totally incepacite state natur
maladys ), ificate n
enclosed wi ent stating from -
Vil end hed been totelly incapaci-
, o For how long incanecity is likely
to continue. )

If you are e widow, stete @
place of death of your, hus:

I
oo ok St Lacatwy )1 1906

Heve you married again gimce death of
above mentioned husbandg

¢

Hemes of your other children. Address in fge. Occupetion Merried
. or Single.

pes oy e Sl et ) S

’,}t hoan Fhe 7«;/4//& douikiue 4@ \’. 39 .ll*iili\a\‘(lﬂ e
é’h ks Alw"/”/’: S etk ’l‘né -3k 1/(/ l:LL"\)\“_Ld .
T4 eve 3 i : ; ;




State emouny earmed hy (a) Yoarsels
{%) Yuur nusomd.

State émount cud source of any other
income = =
"l dews gyden g (/Lui‘;,(n(t;.

1z, State velue of real property belonging
to you and your husban

15. Stete valuc of personel property
belonging to you ond your husband,

If husbend is dcad state velue of
regl and personcl property leit by. .
him.

Actual anount contributed by soldies
during the ycar prior to onlistment,

Ohoul~ 3 gus k Bumdred. D aliasg,

Wias this amount contributed weekly oxr
M

Did this énount include payment of soxdls

Yeg.

nonthly,

boardjnte.

18, State your son’s trede or occupction prior
to enlistment..
f 05 finna

State cmownt of his weges per weck.

State name and cddress of his lest

enployer.

Stete amount of monthly support
from son since enlistment.
Jlder vl Hid.de

State emount of allotment rececived
by you from son since enlistment,

ibtt=re . abewd feun fuendacdcond 0 g rdatipa s
Stete from vhat date @id you reccive
allotnent ? i - / 5
g beJh 19eb. f weewred Jhit /i gl
Actual emount contributed by *Weckly onthly.
other children.
e IO

Lre any of thése children in tho employ
of you or your hushand ?




If not receiving support fron other
children, state se. Elein Pull
5 &

With whom zre yon residing at
present ¢ . 2 3
With vy Sem -Chlashc -

Heve you mede a previous clcim for
Scparction Allowence, I t, why ?
Givaqr.rticulars.

2.

re you alresdy in receipt of Separation
1lowance from cny sc\n*qe ? I:,‘ 50, how mmch?

s
Ho.

Are you already in receipt of any paynent
fron eny Batriotif Fund ? If so,how much.

Was the soldier ot the time ‘of his enlist-
nat an enployee of) tie N<ld. Government.
10

In whot cepacity and in whot place ?

Is he in receipt oi a salary as such while
serving in the Rovel Newfoundland Regiment ?
If so, how much.

¥ D

I herewith meke this solemm Declarotion conscientiously
believing the seme to be true and knowing &t to bk of the scme force
and effect os if mode under O=th and’ in Virtue of the Lvidence Act,

Si-neture of ApFlico twuw.":}"
Place of 'trldencoMum.Mm'

¢ ond subseribed Dbeiore me El'seloin'a Vavsials avsioiarsss/nalsis i g sisiateluin e s oy

trecesecsareneccens sl OFcsuassvanepeosoanesssldl

I Borrister of e’ Sujreme )
endi exy , Diotery Pudblic
of the ]

frrescsecsrrierrenae

% v lication must be signed by two resnonsible parties one

whom must be o Clergymen, the other a representative of your locel
Patriotic Fund Committee, certifying thai to e best of their know-

ledge after careful investigation the cbove stctenents are correct end

the soldier first above menti med is the spie sunport of the cppligant.
5 % . : ,
Signature of Clcr[,’ymzn..'-.%j.é.?.“’l...”[........v..‘..

of némber of the Zatriotic
ittee,




d2p,.20/'20

Mr.@harles Pry,
Southern Bay, 4,B.

Dear Six;-

Relerréng to your lste
mother's application for Lepars tion Al lowsmee, L
beg to otate L&t 47 the clulm is simi tted, paymen t
will be made to her ostute; bpt in order to have
tho cluin properly d. a u ;n n scesaary
Zoxr us to obtnin 1t 1 I3 2 0 yourself
and your brothers JOHH 10 1L ybu will obtain
thsgo for ne, and forward :hsm shall hav: the
elain Aisposed of,

Yours wnly




NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.

E CONNECTI%E ‘WITH ALL P. TS OF THE WORLD
Sent & , "’ Ter E.."
/;/i ?.W M 7

Place from___
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‘Marriage Solemnized at $2llxrs ﬂ.? n o of /31/24{9« in the Diocese of ‘Newfoundiand.

Raok or Profes'n
of Father

No. Name and Surname Age Condition | Rank or Profession | Residene st the tme of | pyiperiy Name and Sarname

Do | Yt oy 30 ffuclte Gt Sntin | Hiney Py Fohitnsn
7/-;‘% eyl 25 fiunrt Clentenl7 Zysge Ly &r Fohonmn

Married in the -ﬁ/im(, 4’(4/4 L. ing to the Rites and Ceremonies of the Church of England.

¥
g
B
3
$
2
3
]
i
3
3
i

By me >

e m{ A

,{/;;:na. \74‘/%&7 } In the presence of us, { : 7

solemnized between us

I Certify the foregoing is a true Extract from the Register of Marriages belonging mﬂw/yﬂ
: 7 ”
Witness) my hand this 7E L /AL aay ot 7oL e e 1980




5
§
3
8
»
S
&
2
3
x
3
3
b
£

Marriage Solemnized at (Kerbors— in the /gigam of @tﬂ%/n in the Diovese of Newfoundland.

Rank or Profes’n
of Father

No. ‘ e l Name aod Surname Age Condition | Rank or Profession Father's Name and Surname

Residence at the time of
Married Marrisge.

= 3 =
/L/é aqg‘/‘ ‘/‘/&% Q'/L7 24 _}th{m/m’a Z/am./« /7 T ok

;’z/ ‘Ja&«/ 2~ < = : Write: G izt dorey
|97

Herct (Uenloaticcording to the Rites and Ceremonies of the Church oi England.

By me s’—.u’&vi—; Qrc%&

fe
O N e rrin e e { Yé‘m,o, y e,

solemnized between us AZI ﬁ Aerils7 } Izt preastcelofae: % gh’?ma \Zx,éz

A, /@7 B ;- P
I Certify the foregoing is a true Extract from the Register of Marriages belonging tol tt.cf 9 M. A2t en. .in the STb0mira of (Dot
— —
Witness my hand this B4 iy ot Z A T an 1920 = ;Z} v N
7 —c Zlte fo

=




MMacriage Solemnized at &n%ﬁ,/w in the (Heened  of P Dndhears in the Diccese of Newfoundland.

Name and Surname Age Condition Raak or Profession “"‘d'“l“‘.:,‘i“:: Hme of | puther's Name and Surname Ra0k of Profes'n

When
Married

6 M/a Chelh |\ | Sunetloz sy G latk | Fomlorms

Marricd in fi;e_gﬁmm@ G dvne ﬁaggccording to the Rites and Ceremonies of the Church of England.
By me {Z‘f«:’; Z" o
7 —
This Marriage. was M v T Vo) %72,4««'4 W
. & Pt In the presence of us, / -
solemnized between us —ML 2 4 0(47__4“___. (gt
I Certify the foregoing is a true Extract from the Register of Marriages belonging to 444/-4/34 faxin thcﬁ"ﬁ_ﬂ
. : ? £ o 7l 5. > .
Witness my hand this, P IL day of 724 e 1922 e (/4&/({ A
<

X g
Ut [ie L

Z 5 IrgnS

No.

-
§
g
3
4
3
2
3
8
3
.
3
X
3




Mar .24 1020
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January 21, 1919

Nrs. Sarah Fry,
SOUTHERN BAY.

Dear Radam:

Your son,Richard !‘w has

made application for Separation Allowance for
you, I therefore enclose form of olaim,which
Xkindly have comjeted before your Mttﬁt- or
Justice of the Peace,and return to this office,
on receipt of which your claim will be consider-
ed.

Yours truly,




Nay 27, 1919

Mr.Rickard ¥ry,
SOUTHERN BAY, 3.3,
Dear 8ir: i

With reference to your letter of
May 23rd. I beg to advise you that Discharge
Badges are only issued to men who are discharged
through disability, therefore as you were discharg-
ed on account of demobilisation onky you are not
entitled to a dadge.

Yours truly,

Bdeut,
For PAYMASTER,




Januaxy 6th 1920.

Mr. Richaxd Fry,
Southern Bay, B.B.

Dear 8ir:

Wizth rofersnce to ronr latter of

recent date to ! X I have to inform you

that your total a,vv: ce in the Royal Fewfounde

land Reginent s two yem-l threce hindred and sixty

one dye, leaving four days short of three years.
Therefore the amount of Gratuity paid, nnn-ly ('350.00)
is eorrect.

Yours truly,




~LU%—71 at
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oA ({'1114/\,

allatd nL\rL f




AW oA

lease
u/—/'

{W: alix

o AR

' i opee o it




December 30,1918,

Dear Madam:

With reference to your letter
of December 20th. I enclose form of Claim for
Separation Allowance,which kindly have conmpleted
before your Magistrate or Justi ce of the Pence

and return to this office,so that your claim may
be considered.

Yours truly,




® ST. JOHN'S,LP‘”‘L,

Royal Newfoundland Regiment.
Billeting Account,

Billeting Soldiers as undermentioned




GGB/ME
January 28. 1920.

The Paymaster
Militia Department.

Yocational Officer.

T begz to forward you herewith a letter
received from Ex-Pte. R. FPry, 3outhern Bay,
Ronavista, with reference to his discharge
certificate. Kindly give this matter early

attention and reply to ¥r. Pry direct.

ce.

Secreta

for V., 0,










March 15,

R.Fry,
Southern Bay,
B.3.

Dear Bir:
I have been directed to
apply to your letter of Januszy 10th.to the

Vocationrl Officer,to ask you,4f you will kindly

have your Discharge Certificate forwarded to this
Depurtnent,so that any altarations that may be
necessary oan b2 mades

Yours truly,

Capt.
For Paymaster




DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

Avomess merir To
DeraRTHT OF MiLITIA

no ausrane. St. JoHN's, NEWFOUNDLAND,

April 23,1919
#2625 Pte,Rickerd Fry,

Southern Bey,B.B.

Please find enclosed i arge Certificete

Lo,1989."

/ lee
=L - Ceptain,

mester & 0. i/c Recoris




/z%/} o0 My Buabbage I gF 8 fra Tl
Measrn j—n W “VLJW’JJ«M
(o4

V A

DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

ST. JOHN'S, NEWFOUNDLAND

January 6th 1820,

Mr. Richard Fry,
Southern Bay, B,B,

Dear Sir:

With reference to your letter of
recent date to W.W.Blackall, I have to inform you
that your total service in the Royal Newfound-
land Regiment is two years three hindred and sixty
one dgye, leaving four days short of three years.
Therefore the amount of Gratuity paid, nlmu)y (0350.&)
is correct.

Yours truly,

A %“L m eut,

For Paymaster
RS/

- megaw&/




April 20,1920

Bx “te.Ricnard Fry
Southiern 3ay,
B.3B. d

Deer Bir:

1 enclose hesewin
corrected Discharge Certificate,

Yours txuly,

Major
Paynasten







::l.}linhn’:}n' Pry,
uthern
3.3 i

Dear Madws:

Vith reference to
your letier of Decsmber 15,1019,1 enclose
form of claim for Hepnration Allowance,which
have compl=ted in the presence of a Magis~
trate or a Justice of the Peac: and return

Yours truly,







LA QG
[ —




Hay 13th/ 32

Ur, Richard Fry,
Jathem Bay.

evar, ya i %o v ve your cade
idsred, 1’ 111 ba' nan 9sstry for you %o got ~
oertifleate frou our Tontor at your om axpense, ziving
the nuturs and extent of mur disablemmnt.

On T20-ipt of a9 out 0230 7ill be further
aonsidereds




April 23,1919
#2626 Pte,Richerd Fry,
Southern Bay,Be.Be
Deer Sir:-
Please find enclosed "discherge Certificase
H0,1989," '

Yours truly

ain,

1 Cept
Peymastcr & O, i/c Records




Demobilization Form 1

The Ropal Netofoundland Regiment

Class for Demobil- Report of Demobilization
ization i— Travelling Board, held on soldier for
discharge.

Discharge Depot: Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

Date

( () Immediate disc
Recommended for:— 4

Members of Board




The Ropal Netofoundland Regiment

DEMOBILIZATION OF

= 73
R"Z,Nn/? 5. Rank 75 _.Namr./Z‘ et
Date of “‘,nﬁs/(?z}! Z Address“A?/(%: A ‘%fr./ff District . 28 42rct /4
occupation...w:.[ »Z /7_

dical Category.£.] 2~

Recommendation SM.B. ....cooviunnneeremniinneeans Disability Rating

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:—

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBILIZATION

1. Civil Re-Establishment.

Iam...... .. ...in a position to resume civilian occupation.

bl

Particulars passed to Vocational Officer for information and action.

»
YW o<

(a) Clothing Allowance payable...

Certified that Clothing Regulations have been fﬂ

0 ile. Re-clothing.




fi A
e above named has been provided with Travelling Warrsat NK A2
4 p
s ALty and Release Certificite No, 2. 2. 2

bilization Officer

7
4. Pay and Allowances.

The herein named soldier's accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection

therewith settled, He has received pay and allowances to ,Kj‘/—f 44444

Date 7-’1_/7 .................. i,
2y,
- v
Discharge approved fmiL/ ....... R e e

Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.

B 178a...... 17 |b 400a

B9 s o ‘.[..nwns

ilization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ilc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

Eligible for War Servic




; - | . -
S S+ X n
firp Hrule i 237 101
5.165. ))’*[é[‘l))‘” J?)“’)
)
S ML (_((,.,,: fa2, Lp [
Ao A Eang flads

]’61/( /A.‘ gw L«f;// e
(»‘u( Ulcfu u{

JZ aiu

=7, a’vj

U = Y AW:

/4

Sl




/g}l)‘l{/'/l'/‘_t_ (22O : a,y .
73 '5’:1,\7/,

//ﬁ/./\/ x'Q;///Q
Lde

Jam he U Jee
1/7/ L ’

voalkdon edelovon
e S gt AL
=i

oLk




2

%U.w Wi R maian 0,
F R gne ot v Uay
ot QA.\Q,M\’»V‘:,—CT\/. 2 e
odan_ o oy Chidd te ow .,,z,.,
}\\Lj “u,\_ al e bied
UJJ» A\ A
Yol »ﬁ\: e
&Y\\J ,Jowm lht‘l) I Kinse
\rvv\:‘\ _n.u.,L\~. \a. ‘(fiu,(! L;& Jle e
:‘L_-_’U,va oo
‘ Y A»u_O A _dlanan U2
\, ;

Thonfearlg




October 16,1919

Dear Madanm:
With reference to your letter
to the Minister of ‘uuuu.or Sept.25th,.I enclose
" herewith form of claim which kindly have completed

in the presence of a hgint.ﬂta'or Justice of the
Peace,and return to this Officep
Yours truly,




Descriptive Return of a Soldier Discharged on Account
of Disability.

INSTRUCTIONS—This form is to be completed in the case of every discharged soldier whose claim
to pension, on account of disability, is to be submitted for the consideration of the Pensions and Disabili-
ties Board.

This section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is attending at the time of his ex-
amination by a Medical Hoard, cr, if the man is not in Hospital, by the Medical Officer of the Unit or
Command Depot. The Soldier should be given a full opportunity of examining it, as, if awarded a pen-
sion, his identification. depends on hi ing this ion. The * Rank,' * Station "
and " Date ** should be in his own handwriting.

The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the man's Medical Board and will be forwarded
to the O. i| ¢ Records together with the remainder of the man’s documents,

Changes occurring in the description subsequent to the date of admission to pension should be noted
in red ink.

Name in full W%

Regiment from which discharged ,%:ya/ ./%}n/a’am/&:m/
Regmental aumber L 062 S0 < %
Intended address /o«MO7 ’ )
Height on discharge 37 Rt

Color of hair on discharge 75,

Complexion ¢

Color of eyes

Descriptive Marks

Figure on discharge

Christian name of Father

Christian name of Mother

Wile's maiden name in full

Date 4 place of marriage

Christian names of children —_—

Place and date of soldier's birth M /f‘?7 =

Nature and locality of civil employment required

wled;

I declare that I am the soldier referred to ve and that all the particulars contained in the above,
statement are, to the best of my ky l% Zi
(Soldier's signature in full) M/' 74 W%AJ

/j (Rank)
Station Date S A 7

I certify thiat the above named soldier signed the foregoing deelaration in my prénh s ¥

above description ard details are, to the best of my knowledge correct PE T HBADQUARTERy "0"%

ORDERLY Roopy

Medical Ofidg Sic, HosBHRT 5
Unit, or Cx e a8




Army Form B. 179.
Medical Report on an Invalid.
Sution Bt by S Coz

7
Date F—12 7%

e .l it
Unit /Zz/ya/ 7‘7 o 7 Somer Tre

or Oceupation
tegimental No.

T I with previous service in Amy, stute
Raak 475

Name FAY

(o) Former Unit;

(%) Regimental No.;
b L () Dt of Discharge;
Enlisted{ (4) Causo of Discharge.

la

8. Disability in respect of which invaliding is Proposed.

(Other disabilities should be reporled upon in answer to question No. 19).

Statement of Case.

Note—The answers to the following questions are to be fillod in by the Officer in medical charge of the
case. In ansicoring tiem he will earcfully disoriminate betuccen the man's unsupported statemente and cvidence recorded
ie military and medical documents. He will also carefully distinguish casca entirely due to venereal disease.

9. Date of origin of disability. 9'7(/( 977
10. Place of origin of disability. "7114—-_\1'/?
L Givo coneisaly tho wssent futs of the A+ ’{/é\re———w"( 2" atre /l?‘/’w"ﬁ_

tary of lity, noting entrics 0
on the mu.ul Uhvluﬂ Shoet bearing e o HkomCa v e oC .
on the cuse.

12, Give your opinio
the disability, stating whet
pi i

0
 during Ihu Present war,
y  military
spocific  condi-
tion 10 whicli it is gttributed
ehould be stated, see Notes on
ge 3).

® mxmul\xlmnd or loreditary, aud
1 by service duri

od
g St

(¢) attributable to or aggravated by
want of proper care on the
wan's part, eg, intempernuce,
misconduct, &c.

(AsfSy) Wi Walps/Taph. 30000, it D.D.& L. Beb.1. PorsuBirmlss.




What is hi t condiion?

Weight should be given in all casea ol
*'is Tikely to affond eoidence of
Progress of the disability.

It the disability s sa injury, was it
catsed—

(@) In action?
() On field servioa ?
(©) On duty?
(@) Off duty?

Was o Court of Taquiry held on the
injury?

1f 50—(a) When?
() Where?
() Opinion?

Was an operation perlormed? If so,
what

If not, was an operation sdvised and
declined ?

In ease of loss or decay of teeth. Is tha
loss of teeth the rewult of wounds,
s directly® attributable

Give_particulars of

existing, but not in
wse invaliding,

attributable

20. Do yon recommend—
(@) Disclrgo us permanently unfit, or
() Change to England ?

Officer in medical charge of case.

I have satisfied myself of the gencral accuracy of this report, and concur therewith,
ezoept

Station

Officer in charge of Hospital.
Date.

®Loss of teeth on or immediately after, actixe servico, should be attributed thereto, unless there is evidencs that it is dve to some
other cause.

1 Delete this word if no exceptions are to be made.




Nn:}ﬁ(, Name ,l,~7 R

Date of last entry in /
Company Conduct Shu} A,

| Date
i ofofience| Rauk | Draake Names of Witassses
Y AR

2l 25 &t/

7

Eifs)

el e

Pot #.

m'l-u‘-jv
;;V(/)-z st ol

Tipngfarrad to




€. R.C. Form I
2510155000

@ivil Re-pstabl _Mnt Gommitter

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vocational
Officer of the Civil R blish C i or other r i ional
agent of the Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. ‘My decision is as
follows:

J%%W

(g

Pace 7.
Arn 7

Date










DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

Avomess meriy To
DEraRTM'T OF MiLiTIA

Ano avore N St. JoHN's, NEWFOUNDLAND,
; £pril 2,1919
Richerd Fry,
Southern Bay,B.B.
Dear gir:-
Refemring to youwr spplication L enclose cheque
for Seventy dollere (§70.00), being emount of first payment
due you on account of the "ex service Gretuity."

Yours truly /

— Ceptein,
raymester & U, i/c Hecozd:




SEPAKRATION ALLOWANCE.

Allotment of J‘o ver%Zw vable to \SM 097
ol num // M/s/»f/,

ntinued on account of

sfm




ROYLL NEWFOUN 3iiig

n¥lon ALLOWONOE |
s (Informotion for Bosxd of Review)
Notices -

THIS STATUTORY DECLARATION is to be filled in correctly
in overy detnll, mnd o momplete reply mmet be given to cach question

Bech Stotomen t is considerod £8 boing mede on Oath and,
the form 18 to be signod beforw & Barrister of tho Supreme Court,
Stdpondinry Ihgis tr ate,Notery Public or Justice of the Poace and
returned to:

TH3 PAYILAST 2R,
Seporation Allowenoo Branch,
ST, JOEN'S, NFLD.

Neme in full of Soldier. Renk Regttor Unit. Rogt.No.
) oband Sty PR o 1t
Age of soldisr ?,1 }mqu.ad or single
<

kg
Harcege corte 4;,321-'«”.&?7//7
Nome in a1l o2 Wife. (j 0 o ? irga
= :
sddress In full. ngm 92 ﬁmnnnlf,_
Date of Uarringo. X{ ? 1910
¢ (%95‘ 99

Plnce of Iferzicgs. @Wk%l«/ﬁ

Did merricge take plece

sinco soldier's enlistment? IM_,

Wes Commending Officex ' A
pormission obtcined? IZ mot,way?

S S

If not merried,how long have you been
dependont on the soldiex Zor your
mrinténonce,ond supported regularly
by him'on o bona fide permancntif
domestie basis? B

%

10, Weroe you living with your kusband
immediately prior to his enlistment?
If not,how long havo you been
soparated

11, Is seporation o legal one.




you in rocaipt
If so atote cmount.

G0 gour
u) your svp-

State cmount of aiiutmoat received
by you from soldler monuvBly?

15, From whet dnto hove you received
4110 tment.

16, Nomes of children. Age last lNomes of Childzen. Aze 128t
Bir thiny Bir thday

tooes 3 ;{.V&

17. 2xe ,yhu clrerdy in recolipt
tion Allowence from
» If so,state 2mount.

hone.
you in receipt of payment

from nny Potriotic Mmd? If so,
how much?

19. Haw you mode o pZev
Separatlion Allovone

2 pcxtlot:chitza _}1 !

20. Wos _your husbond at the time of kis
enlietmont an employce of the Nfld.

i Vhgy Hosbaod lwas @ Feapee

21, In what coppeity and 1n what place?
MA&VYL }3{(_\,(;/ /3’712/7 ha 222074 Vir: 9903

22. Is he in receipt of a salaxry cBs
such,while serving in the Nfld.
Ruglmant. If so,how much.

I herewith moke this solénn declaration conscientiously
believing the same to be true ond kmowing it %o be of the same
force and effect as if made under Onth exd in virtue of the Evidence
Aot

fignature of Applicart --(%’ 4 A‘ﬁ—ﬂx 5#




J 3~

B e Q’flru/f{;/zu //ﬁ)nuu/z/«‘/& /gd#‘
Deelared and sabeerived Helore ne ~t-:/4§1‘¢-ﬁf?:14@3.___ ]
tms-&);m.@m.d,)., ey af-.&%ﬂéﬂ.- -9 /4

Signature of Baorris the 3upreme

t,Stipondiory liogistzaue,Hous é J
oP?zg{lc aznggstlzi o tivz?w 1 i W‘/ue’/é ;ﬂb

This ~oplicotion must bo signed by two responsible parties,one
of whom must bo a elergymon,the other o representative of your
loenl Patriotic Fund Committeo,cortifyinz that to the best of
their kmowledge,nftear carcful onqulry,tha obove - st’-tnmm ts zxe
correct.

Signaturc of Clcrggm'xn—M iaér"’“'?

7
Signoture of Member of % L’éﬁm
Patriotic Pund Comaitteo----<- M%.y/__ﬁ_.-. ____%/
2

N Morrdoge cer st nccompany this cpplication,
ond will be retumed e 1. 1If morriage is aftor
enlistment, Commonding Ofllﬂh » peargission in writing must be
forworded.




Jan.16/720

Mrs. Richard rxy,
Southern 3ay, B.B.

! -
RS hem goferring to your application
for Separation allowamse, it is noted that your
marriage took place after yonr husband's annxgo,
and Separation sllowamse payable in connection with
War Servioco S-ratulty_uun under these circumctances
only be pald to you, if at the time of your husband‘s
discharre Bome other rolative war anvitled to receive
same, Younzr claim,therciore, cannot be consl der ed
until suc! ‘tine as cleim from his necrest relative
has been received sna disvosed of,

I am zetnrming, ha:a!l,tb.
Jour iarriage Uextli(icete,

. Yowrs troly




Lpril 2.,1919
#26% rto.Richard Fry,
southern Bay,B.B.

Refemirs to your spplication 1 enclose cheque

for Seventy dollare (£70.0C), being emount of fir et peyment

due you on scoount of tho "icr Lervice G iuity.”

2 Captain,
Femes ter & Ve i/c Kecord:




4

,\%D?’ DEPARTMENT OF 1iILITIA.
\

\

LR SERVICE GRATUITY.

St.John*s, Hewfoundland .
Declearetion re. mired of Officers and nen of the Royel Ieifoundlond
Rogiuent,vwho clains lVizr Scrvice Grotuity under Order-in-Council
dated Jonuory 20th.1919,
4 corplete reply nust be 3iven to cvery aquestion in this Deeloration
There rust'be no blenks cnd no dokhes, If any :ucstions cré not
applicsble,the words "IOT APELICLBLEY rust be written out.
On corpletion this Declorotion £8 to be returncd to TEE OFFICZR I/C

RECORDS Y & RECOZ FFICZ, ST.JOHI?S. L72\
1 # 0/4/"“.‘{..:.&‘1‘1-5». 2?
ress in full %}‘uturc 3 ctuity o
forvinrded, . /M
6.Date of cnlistrent in the Heo
7.Haxe of dependent,if ony,to vhor

ispucd,or wos

depondents it sonet oy




<
13.Hava you hed more then onec cnlistrent? If 80, give particnlars
of discherge ond rc—cnlism%unlc—r whet reoimentol nucbers.

4.Have you alrcady roceived cny payrent of Podt Dischiorjge pay or

Viar Scrviec Grotuity? If so,stote cnount you ond your dependents

R e v o

15.Heve you boen issued with o Var Scrvice Bod3efeseefiiiieniacanas

16. you,daring the present weor,scxvod in the Ii pericl PorccSes..
17.4rc you entitled to rcecive,or hove you rc sived oy Grituity
in the noture of Pest Di:chnr;c Pcy fron the Ii perisl Forcgs? If
s0,stote mount reccived,or to vhick you arc cntitlcd...
Jow revert Oversecs to o ronk lower thon ti tontive
Yyou on your orrivel in En
wos such reversicn in conseananes-~of Yisconduet or

ir.L:‘:;r',".‘—zn;»."’..v..4.....................2.

JALTC YOU NOW Servinz ap yhe  Rott

of disehor /[.7/...(‘.3) Renson go d . ,..' ,.

20,Did you ot ony tine scrve ot the front in on astusl theotre of

%i&i% &C/p/ygA oies PF suck .,cf/?

21.(2) 4Arc you receiving treoctrent fror Eivil P.L-S;t:hl irent

Yy ond ".lu‘:.n:Ls fron

lcom doeloxstion oonscxcutm:::l,y belicvins it 'to
: thet it is of tho semc force ond cifcet o8 af




Sirmature of A3

Ploce of Residenceo:

C brli:%l,zo oty -
Y e . dey o

et momnt
due 5
280







7 CANADIAN PACIFIC—ALLAN LINES.

THE CANADIAN PACIFIC OCEAN SERVICES LT%.:D

Managers and Agents,

Res. Q, W

Sign /w. i

up when going on board ship.




FORM K

Ne 2336

:? 1st. NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT /

D) ALLOTMENTS
: P 7

7 b
1, AL % & . Regl. No.
hereby agree, until further notification ‘hy me\md in sighflar official form to make an Allotment of

and 0 Cents, per diem, from my Pay,

to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person “3% Persons, such payment to be made on proof

of identity of, and prpduction of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person “* Persons
concerned, viz. : 4 . [
Allotment begins £ V'A

Wentity. [Whetier Wite, Chitg]

\ 7 T

i | Amount
ertificate| other cor, NAME (in full ks
Certifcat 7| s ﬂ Ann || (each persam

ok il oy B S

e \ f; J!
! ;

NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter-
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required payments on application.

i} e {3 |4
VA OA PR - 97Y
Sig.) A ML NN

!

omeer Cquenaing

Company |







B A
Cables and Telograms :
*SYNOPTICAL" Landon.
Telophone :
VICTORIA 147.
19 b0 addressnd to the

Communications
GNIEF PAYMASTIR & SrFionR Us agosees,
and the foliowing No. quoted :

From
PAY AND RECORD OFFICE,
68, VICTORIA STREET.
LONDON, S.w.

Fi/MN, 7th. December,

1918,

NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT. _

N.F. B,

2695

The Hon.the Minister of Militia,
hn's,

St. Jo

Newfoundland.
B\

SUBJECT :

2625, PTE. R. FRY.
ROYAL -NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT.

Referance Nos.

|

The enclosed claim N.F.P/82
for Separation Allowance in favounr
of the Soldiers Mother is forward-
ed to you for customary enquiry
regarding circumstances.

The claim was Feceived here
without any special comment. It
is noted that Pte Fry has had an
allotment of 50¢ per day in favour
of his Mother from 20/7/16, and
it will doubtless be considered
subject to the other conditions
of the act being complied with,
whether if admitted, paymen!
should be made retroactive
1/9/17.

Pacl Ft

t
from

Cx

=l jor.,
i1/c Records.,

(032 85) WISA9—HP795 1000 1317 HWV(FITM4) K17/ses

REPLY
Jeauary' 20th,1919

Dated 191

Plasseetura QRIGINAL so otin DUPLIGATE,

Claim received, please,

Statutory declaration has been
forwarded to lrs ;and a8 soon
a8 it is returned,due consider=
ation will be given the
application,




DUFLICATE
MAIL COPY

2§ DEC 1918

osted. .

20082/634/P&A.

The Hon.the Minister of Militia,
St, John's, A
Newfoundland.

/MK, 7th. December, Jenuary 20th 1919,

2625. PTE. R. FRY.
ROYAL KSWFOUNDL.ND . EGINENT,

Claim received, please.
The enclosed claim K.F.P/82
for Sepsration Allowance in favour Statutory decleretion
of the Soldiers Kother is forward- hes bee: for:syrded to ¥rs.Fiy,
ed to you for customary enquiry end es,Boon as it is returned,
regarding circumstances. due consideretion will be

S e ication s
The claim was received here SIrnRrho eyplimatieny

without eny special comment. It
is noted that Pte Fry has had an
allotment of 50¢ per day in favour
of his Mother from 20/7/16, and

1t will doubtless b considored 2 et
subject to the other conditions g 1 i
of the act being complied with, T

whether, if admitted,peyment
should be made retr| active from Minister of Militia.

1/8/17.
L i
/“" //

Ma jor.,
Chief Paymaster .i:0.i/c¢ Records.,




N.F.P./82.

Private.

L, Richard Fry..
! Apr.28/16.
Royal Newfoundland Regiment.

..Mrs. sarah Fry.

Mother
e e e
Southern Bay,

Bonavista Bay,

Newfoundland.

soys

Children's Guardian Nil.

Address | \
B e L
Particulars of Allotment 4 +80 cents per day in favour
Allottee of _Mrs. Sarah Fry.
Address Southern Bay. B. Bay. Nfld.

Date effective from July 20/16. K 23368
———————— =t tron 1 Sy #0/I0RINOSONE

Date of Harriage

Have you made previous claim,
for-Separation Allowance? If
80, state particulars.

Is Separation Allowance being
paid on your account to anyone
in Newfoundland or elsswhers?




,vi"i‘»—«miﬂwﬂf R
& J%Jnf“t_geﬁ‘ ’brtéﬁfrm S

If paid, what is
psr montn?

&8,

aturs of Offiser forwar

P,
5gde JelsBarton, LteCols
Royal Howfoundland Regte Comnanding 2/Bn.Rojal Nowlomdland Reg:
el o gl el

Hove23/18

#OR COMPLETION AT fdE PAL & RECO<) ONFICE.

Certificate examinsa
— o e
tificates (in. case
children) sxaminsd
Soldier is sole support, does

Statutory Déclaration
accompany thie Apnlication?




20082/834/P&A.

7th. December,

2625.
ROY.L W

PTH, R.
FOoU N

.FﬂI‘v'". NT.

The enclosed claim K.F.P/82
for Separation Allowance In favour
of the Soldisrs Hother is forward-
ed to you for customary enquiry
regarding circumstances.

The claim mas recsived hare
without any special comment, It
1s noted that Pte Fry hus had an
allotment of 50¢ per day in f aour
of his Mother from 20/7/16, and
it will doubtless b considered
subject to the other eom\iuo&a
of the nct teing oomplied wn...m
whether if admitted pusyment
should be made retroactive from
1/9/17.

Wajor.,
Chief Paymaster &,0.i1/c Records.,

The Hon.the Minister of Kilitia,
St. John's

E:ew!o:mdlnnd .

Jan«20/19,

Glaim received pleese.

tion

statutory Declare

8 been forwari:ditor\;{:;:;‘yl
soon a8 8

;‘;\g ::nsiderstion will be given

the applicatione

ha

sd) J. R Bennett,
§ Minister of Militiae




on |

Onlif for"uge sesth Men returned from an F:yahhannr_/ Force or from  Army Form W, 3016.
B of 2003

Garrisins Ahroad.
N ._;,A,g %3\ ﬁ m
(1) To the Offcsr i/c Revards, / /7 /thdfcu..j_

Rank and Name ,;;,

o B
G T B Euy J’l(,(,t.’/f:.c' st A 2
s heo peantpdle Gt e (3 /:m.m/ /’t‘m,’mAl; feola : I

His address whils [

M/A bce Szl suwsion)

//&omri&bel Rt
(Siation)

/i
— ;{J{a/ maw s

(Station).

Ll

A haus H
Gl wn t/f«y"/ & //adﬂ ual/':q, I3 /fﬂZfL.( Eh

v wil be: v
(a) Duty.
ider he (b) Light Duty, aud likely to be fit for Service Overseas within three months.
t for® +] (c) Light Duty, and not likely to be fit for Service Overseas within three months or ring
' St ) xfﬂh{lum“al Lrutn{enl. G
o ot that
i

L (@) Service at hume, bt unlikely over to bo ft for Service Oversens. ;
s (& P

f et chaa i 8 /V\,\A, ~—MaJor Bt m

copies to be made, and one copy sent to cach Officer ment mmfﬁ

o caso of men of the Royal Engineers two copies of A.F. W. ooe in ubu.
fcords and one to the Paymaster, instoad of one copy to the Officer ijc Rocords, the Paymaster, and
jwn in the Schedule.

(19077) We 4632 M G38 10,000 Bks. 916 R C.& 8. (E258)




Gulf[or s seith. Men r:lunm{ Jrom an Fr’ml'llmlnr_/ Force or from

‘76 1/__, Dute___ "Wﬁ/‘m 191
laT §/7m led losetls

(1) To the Officer i/c Rocords,

Army Form W. 3016.
Un Bk ot 92)

//’5[& Yice Shued”  (sation).
oACpeln- -~

(Station).

(Station).

N [Bichard
Regiment or Corps Euy ﬁ’},ug.:/:ﬁ,:_’! : a .

p— £
e bicn M“M& :/xa_.(ﬂ[ t"n/mAﬁ/u../ 7 lrda Moy /i
Qe vkl «b/an/ % //u/f hatlom . ’? /7 clua Eh

His address whilo fi

on lgave will be: |
( () Duty.
ider he | (b) Light Duty, and likely to be it for Service Overseas within three months.
i fort ) (&) Light Duty, and not lkely to bo Bt for Service Overseas within three mouths or requiring
e apeci ical treatment.
Fmplicable, | () Sorvice at i e, but unlikely ever to bo fit for Servico Ovenens, —_of O 7
K

T /
Offies MRS — —= ) 3
L A wazo ol m
EOVE MILITARY [RRAL,
copies to bo made, and one copy sent to cach Officer mmumw
D ontof the Foyal Enginers two copies of A-F.W. g A ohup
cords and ono to the Paymastor, instead of one copy o the Officer i/o Records, the Paymastar,

jwn in the Sche
(19077, Wo. 4\L1-’ MG 10,000 Bks. 916 K. C.&S. (E258)




Oulj Jor uss b mumu[ Jfrom an Lllmlhlm,a,v_/ Force or from Army Form W. 3016.
Garrisons Abroad. (i Bonen ot 200)

Date /7’)07 /§ 191 7
(1) To tlie Officer i/e Records,__ //" /fu/;,d'rw % i

/ Vielibuer Shizi Station).

S /}m/*ma«»fﬁu el z

S
& ¥ s
S 7 (Station).

le.‘)nnﬂmm/ i ¢ & s

Station).

Banic andfN s NSNSl i g :,/a':/v:y:ni

Regiment or Corps - Ne v'u“‘ub—/&» il L

...s\m.,.ww./umw»u/ /'l/n,m/r _LJK“
Hia-adiress il I axel wll 'Z‘/"‘I b Heedg il '7 4
n lanve will ha

Amending Slip, Army Form W. 3016.

W {9819 1016-C. & 5.~1,000000 (E 430

'
Only for use with Men returaed from an Expeditionary Force or from Garrisons Abroad.

( i. Duty.

I consider he is fit for® {
iii-Bmployment.

* Strike out:that whichis inapplicable.
97/Gen. Noufoma1. Note :—This slip cancels correspond.
s ing paragraph of Army Form W.
and the Siip 24/Gen, No.J4518, A e
Sk dated 30th Nov.,




C
H0. 10811 /647 Q‘S</
5 HEWFOULD!

From:
Chief Paymaster & 0. i/c Records,
Newfoundland Contingent,
88, Victoria Street,
London, S.W. 1.

P /79,

LAND CUHTII;GEQ

To:

Officer, Commanding,

2/1 ahl!swfmm:uand Regt

B

B8th, October 1917

Svbject: 2625, Pte. R. Fry

With reference to the follow-
ing telegram from the Hon. the
Minister of Militia, (5980 )
received 17/10/17,-

"Pay to 2625 Fry £4.

Z £ c. }.7//
ﬁ Gheeous £4.0.0. is enclosed
for payment to this Soldier

Kindly obtain his receipt
hereon.

Hajor,
Chief)Paymaster & 0. i/c hecords.

_ﬁLﬂLm/

ANSWER

A
.. GVY

Receipt herg

¢ or Comdg. 7 attn,
18t Kewfoundland egiment

Receiv the sum of é ;
‘ﬁa&on account of |

cable remittance from Fewfoundland.
T X Wkwets

Y Hy.




If & General Mobilization is ordered every soldier on pass must return
Immediately to his unit without waiting for Instructions.

"No__ 8/ é_._,ﬂg

ol
”ﬁvimnr_daa{&ﬂ‘;& Army Form B, 295.

PASS. (In pads of 100.)

702618 (o) B (rume) %’M’ 1, 2
@

100,000 Fads. (& 770)

has permission to be absent from his quarters, feem oA
; « S l 4
i ;| i
; g g 7
\

2, g I T
/1A S joRRAMO. D

REGISTRAR. GROVE MILFPRREmEOSPITAL,

TOOTING GROVE, §W. (2To.




i FOUNDLAI D CONTTLGRET I.E.P/33.

ra: _‘ llcﬂi WB@:’
= (e AQ0 | TR

£ay et .ate:
//!fw p2/ 1 3///:/17- Sove
.‘3‘ Y L G Lo
|| J/é/myu ::/tmy 7 T
4 :74; »

é







OQUNDLAND

N.F.P./82.

SEPARATION ALL

and Rank

ationship

Addrsss
(1f allowance is claimed
children, name and addres
of psrsen wit
regsids should

Children's Guardian

Address

Particulars of Allotment
Allottee

Address
Date effective from

2 +§0 conts per day in favour
of g Senal, %A,I

Date of darriage

Juty 20fif 10283
4 7

Have you made previous claim,
for-Separation Allowance? If
80, state particulars.

e

1s Separation Allowance being
paid on your account to anyonse
in Newfoundland or elsewhere?




of your last

L your salary or
diatsly prior to

our wag
paid by

y portion
vloyer
during you:

If paid, what is ths amount
per montn?

ns of Lorps
mgnt in ths K
nt

ERTIKFY that statement

Hex
2625 Pl R X Hoy

2ak " 1) lreak JAopeuns 627

Signature of forwarding this Anplication.

ROVAL HEWFOURDLARD 9.) Poartfon - ye. GOLONEL,
et o COfIANDIV 75 B, ROVAL NEWFOUNDEAB-REST.

Date ;___ZD./- 2 7,&&_, — sl

#OR COMPLETION AT [dE PA{ & RECO.) OWFICE,

Dats warriags Certificate examined

Dats Birth Certificates (in case
of childrsn) examinsi

If Soldier is sols support, doss
Statutory Declaration
accompany this Apnlication?




" No’21621/2505/P.&.A

NEWFOUNDLAN
«From: YD,
Chief Paymaster & O.i/c‘-necorcie,
Newfoundland Contingent,
Pay & Record Office,
58, Victoria Street,
London, S.W. 1.

Hazeley
Winchester.

30th December 191s

Subjectigaos pire. B, Fry

With reference to ths follow-
ing telegram (11296) from the Hon.
uinj/.she/r of Militia, received

" Pay bo 2625 Fry, £3.2.0.

Draft £ 3.2.0. is enclosed
for payment to this Soldier.
Kindly obtain his resceipt

hereon.
T

</
Y7 Chief. Paymaster &

/

&4

0. ;,/c Records. 2

LoMMANDINA SR B

“Receipt hersunden.

0
b R PV VSN S

|
LIEUT. COLONEL,
RENFRMADLANE -

Received the sum or%M
fo\u—m’ﬂ ]’o/qu-_\;n on account of
cable remittance from Newfoundland.
Iy
No. 2> S Rank

Pk

Witness C‘&?{‘ML




Wss”

Be. 2626 Ex Pte. Richard Fry,
Southezn Bay,
5

Dear Siri~

Refexense your lettex of 1st instent
ugudu*nzk at Humbermouth, I beg to inform you

that I have nothing whatever 0 do with this mattez.

I am forwarding your letter to Major Butler, kmployment
0ffige¥, who is rogistering mames of those applying
for such worke.

Yours faithfully,
Lient.-Col.,

Chief staff Officer




Deo. bth, 82

1a JodkB. Butlez, DeSeOs ‘
imployment Offlcer. 5

Doadjgiz :- !

Hezewith,please, letter from No, 2526
gx-Ptes Riohsrd Fry of Somthern Bay, BeBe Telative
$0 employment at Humbe *mouthe

Yours f=ithfuvlly,

Lieute.~Cols,
Chie f staff 0ffiger




et

Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S ssa(ﬁ&bqlé
2
RS
To the Officer'in Charge of Records, “G’:b

Royal Nfld. Regt.
Dept. of Militia,
ST. JOHN'S. Nild.

b i PIog




The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal

is/are forwarded herewith to

———"RICGHAND FRY

in respect of his service as No.__ 2525 Rank__Pytae

Name i F Rﬁ.”m" m

Receipt of the same should be acknowledged hereon.

Received _




Extwres$ frem Dally Orders Part 11 Umit The Reyal Begte
Ste Jolm’s, =2-10,

The
Depet F=3-19.

Repairiated en a-¢ of Demebilisstiom,

2425~ /\a

2569 Pte, S. Fry.




Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet. Army Form B. 121.

w 1 Som 1oL, P, O By, EC. s
3 e il (39 63 Regiment of < 2

Signaturs ot 0. C. Compasy.
Regimental Number and Name Ealistment Trade

Good Couduct Badges, Service Puy or Proficiency Pay
e 2% yen /0 o | Kol
Religion
“_%"‘_L-meum@ &
S e of Enlistment § .
= il U;;?fmz-,,,._, | C.oz &

Dato, Pt ot {5 Chlours 9 years | Place of Birth

e R with Reserde = 7% yeam, e
Com =

3:}-:;;? e OFFENCE Names ok Punishment awarded

Witnessos
p 7 /ﬁmw%/gxc 23
q

By whom awarded REMARKS

*TZT g oy Lwmry




RECBIPT,

FOR ISSUE OF BRIMSH VAR MEDAT 1914-1919~.:
I certify that I have recoeivad an issue of 2 inches
of Riband of British: yrr liein:

KA Pa o 7!77; g




Segraat from Daily Ordere Fart 11 The 3oyal Newfoundland
Rogioent depot 4. John's dated April 264k 1919,

e o ———

™o disgharge of ¢the undornoted on demobilisation has boen
SOTPIED by Offieer 1/0 2mcomds from note: date
28/4/19. Y

2625, Pte 3d. Fry.




Extragt from Nominal Roll of Efld. Regt. Embarked Southamptonm,
from 2nd Bn. Depot, $0 15%e Bu. B.E.F. 11-10-16 (dr€dt.No.12)

2626 Pte, R.FIy.




CR 2625

Extract from Daily Orders part II, Depot St.John's

dated april 12th., 1919.

The di.charge of the u/n on demobilization hes been

APPROVED by 0. C. Dischrge Depot on®P-4-19.

#2620 Pte. R. Fry.




CR 2(35

mmmmmnmmm
Bflte Begte 330 J0in's, 1NB-a8.

to Daper. Tomhas

Reputristed em - PJRAM,

2625 Pte. fishard Fry.




Extrast from Nemimal Rell of the Reyal Efld. Regt.
Strciskrterxiedo® Babarked 5.5.Cersicam, :n.wh.l.m

2625 Fray.




Communications.
oner llrlnul l lmln e w

Cables and Telegrams :
“SYNOPTICAL," London.

Telophone :
VICTORIA 147.

addressed o the
08,

N.F. Pf3ga. "
DUPLICATE.

NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT.

MEMORANDUM.

No.zoose/ess/ern.

To

From
PAY AND RECORD OFFICE,
58, VICTORIA STREET,
LONDON, S,W.

Fu/MN, 7th. December, '®'8« ‘

282

The Hon.the lunuf.er of Militia,
; St. John's
lh-founﬂlnnd.

SUBJECT :

2625. PTE. R. FRY,
ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAKD ! ROIIT‘N‘!‘.
Reference Nos.

The enclosed claim N,F.P/82
for Separation Allowance in favour

ed to you for customary enquiry
regarding circumstances.

The claim was received here
without any special comment. It
is noted that Pte Fry has had an
allotment of 50 per day in favour
of his Mother from 20/7/16, end
it will doubtless boe considered
subject to the other conditions
of the act being complied with,
whether if admitted peyment
should be made retroactive from

1/9/17.

1~—~&—<=C ya for.,
0.i/c Records.,

(&

. /4
Chief Paymasteér

of the Soldiers Mother is forwarde

(652 85) W2s49—HPO5 1000 1217 HWY(PITS) KI7/568

REPLY
Janvary 20th.1919

Dated 191

Ploase return 0'“!“.”_ and retain ICATE.

Claim received,please,

Statutery declmtion has bee
forwarded to ,and 88 soon

as it is rotumed.duo considers
ltion will be given the
application.

Minister of Militias,




HEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

Extract of Casualty List received from P. &. R.0. 16th Mayn 1917.

2625, Pte Richard Fry. /

The following man has been discharged from Brove Military Hoppital

Tooting Grove and granted fmrlough from 16/5/17 to'25/5/17.
Fit for 1. Duty,
Sgd. M.A. Woke,

Major, R.A.M.C. (T)

Registrar Grove Militery Hospital,
Tooting Grove H.W.




CRiza5

=xtras! of ‘mrusltior

ondon, deted 8y 164197

2625 Pte, Richerd Fry. /. A"u{}.

hes boon d4e charped from the

3 pitel, Tuotd
hes been granted farlough i
(fa) 1,4, oke,
HaJor,l.A,: .8.(’?) )
ogietrnr “rove 1113, losp,

lay 1647, ema
om 18y 16/17, 1o Bay 2B/17,

Tooting Grove,S.i




Oounter No.

'NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.

3: All Messages Sent are Subject to the g C

The Management may decline (o forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.
In case the Message atall acver reach its destination by reason of any nelect or defasit of the N. . T. or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount. pald by ihe Sender for wuch Message.
n N. P T. shallgot be lmblnw ake e compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any lows,injury, or damage arising or
oftho Message, or delay or error in the transmission or defivry thereal, Howsoever such

e e ks o iy o e M T
Tho conirol of the N, P. . over o Meeyy. shall bo ¢ dnemed fo have, ntirely censed fox the purpones of these Canditions a any point where,
power 50 to entrust the

Message) for further transmisai ystggn, scrvice, or line of Telegraph b e e
not coatrolled by the N. P, i b woflted as part of or ia conneeiion with the Telegraphic syatem or service of the N. b. T,

y /’Qrwn”lu‘l according to the foregoing Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) A i/wuu/
Signature of Sender. Address

May &, 1917,
B». Henry Frv,

+

Southern Bay, B.B.

Replving mv enquirv Record Cffice, London, todav
reports No, 2625, Privete Richerd ¥rv, progressi
favourabl

COLCNTAL




" CR. 6§

Extract of Camaliy List zeceived f¥em PARD.,

lomion Deted Jpril 29fn, 1917.
The following =/b 0.0.4més Ba. 15.4.17. =s"Wounded®
14.4.17. Ho previous reports. §

3636 Pte. R. Fry.

1st. Newfoundland regiment .




TRANSLATION OF CODE MESSAGE SENT TO

SYNOPTICAL, LONDON, OX
APRIL 28, 1917

What is addrass of Repert by Telegraph prssmt
condition ef 2612 Hosowssihy 2324 Jones 2816

Bugdrn Relstives encieus Tor news of 2018

Cranford 2425 Gillard Reyort by telegriph pre-
somt comdition of P625 Try 1719 Arewa 446 sstty
What is sddress 5f 2333 Olarke,




N

Cable Connection with all the World
All M Sent are Subject to the g Conditions:

gdectine to forward tho Message, though it has beca received for transmission ; but in case olw doing shall refund to
it

y neglect or default of the N. P.T. or ith Servants whilst the Message
y tho Sender for such Message.
above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or
mn\un‘rm the pon-transmissioa or non-laivery of tho Mescage, o delay of corec 1 the tmmicnin e Aeivery thereoh, howsoever guch
delivery, delay,
‘nu::mlrol nl'lhe N. P. T. over the Message sball be deemed to have Sticely censed for these Conditions at any point where,
Toe N T (IR B muh,mn.um.u to entrust the

Moacuga) o Pt rmemtsien by or through T el ofllllcﬂ(T!h:gﬂph eloning o or worked by asy administrationor author
not controlled by the N. P. T. cxclusively, orked agpart of or ia coancction with the Telegraphic system or service of th

I request that the followin;; Tele; d atcordhg to the foregoing Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) L
Sig of Sender. Address,

April 27, 1918,

¥rs, Henry Fry,
Southern Bay.

No additional information yet received respecting
condition No. 2625, Private Richard Fry, Shall
endeavour obtain same by cable.and inform you.

COLONIAL SECRETARY.




na

. EWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.

ﬁLE CONNECTION WITH ALL PARTS THE WORLD
B

Line Ny & Check_ £ 2

R

Place f;

4
2 WA Lo yvdll ]

/ % W %{7

No enquiry respecting this Message will be attended to without the production of this papee.



: &L 2698

Extract of Sick and Wounded N.C.Os.=gnd Men of the Expeditionary

Foroce, Franse, dated 25th April, 1917.

2625 Pte R. Fry

1st Newfoundland Regt........ GSiW. R.Knee Sew-.....Adm. 1 Can. Gen.

Hos. Etaples, 17 April 1917.




i 74

GounterNo.—___ v

NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS

§ Cable ‘eunnutron vlltll all "the World =
QLI All Mecugou Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it hay been received for transmission ; but in case of 30 doing shall refund to
tho Sender the amoust kpiddosiia) Iﬂn'mmn.
In case the Messa < reach ita destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the ontrolof tho N: BT they will rfund Wity peid by the Sender for such Mesmage.
The N. P. T. shall not bo lible fo fiake compensation beyond the amoant refunded as above for any low, injury, or dumage arising or
7 o the Mescaipe, o dalay or coror In the (ramsaiision or deivcly shirest, homaceves ack
transmission, non-delivery, delay, o eiroe shall haveroe.
“The conirol of the N r the Messago ahall be doenu:d tohave atirely ceased for the purpoucs of thea Conditions at any pain
o i .. . (as Fae . . T shall bave Full poer 5 o entrust e
Messago) for further transmission by or hrough an peofelfo i of Telegraph beloniing Lo or worked by any administration or authorit
Dot controlied by the N, P, T. exclusively, althoogh worked as part of of i coancitisa with the Tclographic syaten o service of the Ne b

led accogding to the Joregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) J 0 .
Signature of Sender.

April 23, 1917,
Mr, Henry Fry,
*  Southern Arm, B.B
Regret to inform you that Record Office,
London, ' officially reports No. 2625, Private
Richard Fry, has been admitted to Wendsworth -\
s;xfferin@ fron gunshot wound in right knee.

Upon receipt of further information I shall immedi-
ately ot you and trust that next report will be
of his convalescence.

J. R. BENNEIT,

Colonial Secretary.

FOR TYPEWRITER




SICK AWD WOUNDZD N.C.0.'S AA!D MEN OF THE EXPEDITIONARY FORCE - FRANCE.

WARWICK RECORD OFFICE. ;
il ettt A

,';5&6&‘ Pte.Burton F.
28515 Rhodes W.
10800 Yawyer C.
¥hite T.
Peach A.
Weston W.

Simking F.
Allen A.

Harrison J.

Woodward J.
Heles L.

Willetts W.
Cpl.7hiley W.

Pte.Robberts J,
" 1Ison E.

L/C.Eeredge F.

Pte.Flake A.

Cpl.Ravenscroft

Pte.Wardle H.

" Hethews H.
13296 ™ Clifford G,

26377 - " Flook 4,

1 Gloucesters.
11 R.Berks.

8 Gloucesters.
11 R.Berks.

8 R.Berks.

2 R.Warwicks.

1 Gloucesters
10 warwicks.

10 Worcesters
2 0x & Bucks.
3 Worcesters.
10 Worcesters.
10 R.Werwioks..

16 do

2 ReBOrkB....ovsavnnen..

11 R.BerkS.eesecvsscoss
2 Worcesters. .
[ (RN

1 Glosters...

8 80caaaan
13 d04sasee

INDIAN FORCE - INDIA OFFICE.

Hl/09524 Pte Richardson W.A.S.C.M.T.att.

Lucknow Ind.Cav.
Div.

NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGERT.

2626. Pte.Fry R,

1/Newfoundland.

HEW ZEALAND CONTINGENT.
—

9/1266 Gun Burnett W.
®

N.Z.Field Arty.
9/2 Bgde.

do.

do.
Con.Depot Rouen Ex.l Sty.H.19 Fov.16.
Con:Depot Rouen 7x,10 s{y.ﬂ.lQ Tov.16.
Con.Depot komen Ex.5 Gen.H.19 Nov.1s.
+2 Con.Depot Rouen Ex.8 Gen.H.19 Nov,16.
«Adm.2 Con.Depot Rouen Ex,12 Gen.H.19 Nov.16,
. do.

cees do.
«+-...Dis.to Base Dopot Ronen. Class"A" Ex.2 Con.Dep.
Fov.16.

. do. e
++++e....Dis.%o Base Depot Rouen.Class "TB" Ex.2 Con.

Dep.19 Nov.l6.
«..Dis.to Base Depot Rouen.Clams "A" Ex.2 Con.Dep.
19 Nov.16.
. do.
. do.
. do.
--Dis.to Base Dspot Rouen.Class "TB" Ex.2 Con.
Dep.19 Nov.lé6.
+++.Dis.to Base Depot Rouen.Cless "A" Ex,.2 Con.Dep.

18 Fov.16.
do.

LIST No.H.A.4394,
Semm T oeme e TO .
- Dis.to Base Dep.Rouen Class "A" Ex.2.Con.Dep,
19.Nov.16.
LISP No.H.A.4394. A
. Dis to Base Dep Rouen Class "A" Ex.2.Con.
19.Nov.16.

- Dis to Bmse Dep,Etaples Class "a' Ex.2.Con.Dep
& 19.%ov.16,




SICE AND WOUNDED }!-G,o'. AND MEN OF THE EXPEDITIONARY FORCE-FRANGCE R' \/

. ARMY SERVICE CORPS k ; Noo HoA, 4276 1
1/5R10Y6 SSM Rcbertson F. ABG No.5 8 ly Impe .:............Adm. 2 Con.Dep. Rouen ex Bese Dep. 15u‘: Nav'16,
8 iumnng L, =6 Pield snu-‘f'nuug do. 4

/ @Z Phtipet B ®* 25 LaboCoyo do.

S5/164 Barrett C. » Labo 21 I‘bﬂcﬂn essoccAdm, 2 GmaDOpo Rouen ox 3 Btyaﬂ 15th Nov'16.
rz/useas L/u Harper Ao = ¥P. 646 Co. tumitis
Huéson W, " u-r.ﬂz,zna CavoDve <Adm, 2 Con.Dep. Rouen ox 9 Gen.H, 15th Nov'is.

M2/081096 Pte Wataon Me v Adm, 2 Oon.Dlp. Rouen ex 6 Gen.H. 15th Nov'ig, “ 2
o /ggaw %g " 3:;»: Ro 2 2 C < “’"22 cs-nsl.»p gm ox g.g-.\xaon.n, 15ty Hov_ 16,
w, " esver Sc o] () Infivens seeses Adm, m.Dep. Rouen ex o 16th N 6o
L~  1B/034836 1/c Craisn F. . do. s B

v/ DM2/169931 Pte Emmytt A- PoTo 0o do. :
N '!4/162855 " ﬂmtgg;y G, egae................ Adm. 2 Con D-puﬁouon o: 1 Sty.H. 15th Nov'le,

Ll H‘n" ° - o - Oe

= do. . do.

Dr MT 1 Aux HP.Co. do, dos

Pte MT MoAoC. doo doo

» Turner Jo MT' 1 Aus, 1 Aux do. doo

HoToCo0o
MS/2749 Pte Muir T, MT 20 Aux S&P Co- do. doo
M2/079671 Opl Grimes T. MT360 4 Pontoon Pk.do. - doo
% Smith 2. { ¥T Arr 6

s
"
~
=

38317 Brid. doo
Train. RoE.
u2/192802 " Hall A. ASC MY 774 PontoonPkdo,
Brid.Train.
T4/107765 = Garnes G. ASC u; 519 Repair  do:
ar
M2/04755 Pte Lewis H. ASC T 1829 ASP. VeDo8So
HEW ZEALAID [ 'THGENT No, HoA, 4276
2/2444 Gr BHuse H, NZ FoArty.6BtolBde IOToLege(R)oseecocsooohdm, 2 Con.Dep.Reuen ex 1 Aus.Gen.H.15th Nov.16.
; X e
2625 Pte.Fry Re 1 Hewfoundland Enteritis coccvccccc.Adme2 Conv.Dep.Rouen ex 10 @om.H.185 Hov'lé
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SICK lil! WOUNDED N.C.0'S AND MEN OF THE EXPEDI TI ONARY PORCE-FRANCE
TERRITORIAL FORCE WARWICK RECORD OFFICE NO.H.A. 4272

Ho¥Devauin. Adm.10 Gen.H.Rouen 16th Nov'ie
do. do.
do. doo
do. 3) do.
do. do.
doo do.

GSW Ear Shldr L.Arm L. Praot. do.
H.Y.D. do.
do. doe
do. do.
doo do.
do. do.
4th 0 & B.L.I. do. do.
Bth R.War, do. do.
do. do.
do. do.

¥ Hand L. do.
«Y.D. do.
v Hubball H. 7th us: Chest Thigh R.LegL. do.
& Neck........,
" Bryer 8, 1/4th Glouc. Y.D.H.Mitral.... To Eng.ex 10 Gen.H.15th Nov'ls
n Haines V. 8th Worc. Trench Feot ..... = do.

ﬁs Dvr.Smee D.W. 4th R.Berks Tonsilitis.... Trans.to Con.Dep.ex.10 Gen.H.Rouen 15th Nov'1s

= NEWFOUNDLAND CONTI NGENT % IO.IE.A-4272

2626 Pte Fry R. 2nd Newfoundlands Enteritis.v.. Trans.to Con.Dep.ex.10 Gen.H.Rouen 15th Nov'ie.




_ zéZS'

SICK AND WOENDED N.C.0s ARD MEN OF THE EXPEDITIONARY FORCE - FRANCE .
—_— e e

© AUSTRALIAN IINPIRIAL FORCE LIST NO.H.A. 3888.
/ MoDonald,G.C.0s 7/Aust Inf. N¥D..ceceverennns.Adm. 10 Gen.H.Rousen, 4EhH Nov.16.

oY
Hefferin,F.C. 7/ -do- ~do- —do-
Moore,H.H. .85/ ~do- ~do- A =~do- t
* Gaunt,J:G. 29/Australians GSW.Jaw,.L., . -Dis.te Base Dep. ex 10 Gen.H.Rouen, 4th Nov.16.
Gibbs,R.J. Anzac Sect 3/Ech. Tonsilitis Dis.to Unit ex 10 ‘Gen.H.Rouen. 4th Nov.16.
Everard,P.J. Anzac Sect -do- Malaria. «.To Eng. ex 10 Gen.H. 4th Nov.l6.

° TERRITORYAL FORCE LONDON RECORD OFFICE. LIST NO.H 3888. i

2407 Cpl. Mundell,J, Z ond R, ep. e en,HiRouens4th Nov.16.

4296 Pte. Hyde,H.- 1/17 Lond.R. Myalgia.. Dis.to Baso Dep. ex 10 Gen.H. Roven, 4th Nov,16.
G/63399 ,, Biwen,D. 20, R.Fh;. late +To Eng. ex 10 Gen.H. 4th Nov.16.

) 4/1 Lond,.R.

‘) 5115 ,, Golding,¥.W. 1/22 Lond.R. Psoriasis..... +Dis.to Reinf Havre, ex 39 Gen.H.4th Nov.16.
19 Noakes,H, 12/London R. stt Balanitis V... . -do-
- zl/ TD.Abbeville.
3&4 Fte. Johns,F. 21/Lond .R.T.F. NYD.S1lt. Adm 39 Gen.H.Havre ex Ano.H,4th Nov.l6.

TERRITORTAL FORCE_ PERTH RECORD OFFICE. LIST NO.H.A. 3888.
11,7 TI/A. & S.Highrs NYD

40148 Pte Fre A 5 5 S eecssvscesscos.Adm, 10 Gen.H. Rouen, 0v.16,,"
i late 9/ -do- /
3485 Wood, D. 4/5 Black Watch -do- ~do-
6371 Lawson,T. 4/5 =de- ~do- ~do=~
5721 Mackenzie;J. 4/Cam_Highrs NYD. Slt..... 59 Gan,ll,ilavre /e;zﬂ) He4th Nov.16,

23

24546 Goodsir,W, 45/M.G,Ce 18t0 1, N¥Devowoonons 10 fen.H.Rouen., Nove16,
High Cye Btn,

¥ 3 NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGMIT . Vi LIST“N0.H.A.3888.
2625 Pte. Fry,K. 2/Newfoundlands NY¥Deeereoonnsoo Adm. 10 T&ni.H. Rouen. Zth Nov.16.
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Biohard Fry was attested for Generel Service with

the NﬂVFOWmﬂD CONTTNGENT on Apridl 28th 1916

Rogimentel No.ggpes was alloted to Pte RiFry
,

AUTHORITY:

Recard Ledgem;,
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2625 Ptes Fry R.




Ree. No. 228 vau VU Name 7 =
Attested ... . s Address, Fo RSS2 /&y%

Allotment. Allottee

Date of Allotment / <ien Returned from Overseas.......£.. ...

Embarked for Overseas .\,




Ay FooniB H0s; Casualty Form—Active Service.

Regiment or Corps
R.’ka Surname__
Religion L a0 _ Age on Ei
Eniisted (a) 244/ 1k s of Service (a) L&A

Date of promotion to present rank

Regimental Number_ 22§

Extended = 1 0 o5 | Re-chave s s
Sxtended | ngagedy

Embarked iy
pidisambarked KOU LN

''99.0CT 101
22 T, 6

_ Al TR G588
i A 4292

7 Toined !;t:l!nj,,

: - i 9/ o SRRREMELI -
7 Linct | Womdsiinhon ..o 14APRISTY /3 zus

Hogifo 0 bld G £l R fonee o ol #yiq EdTray.

WSl L Lno £ Hpe Ak Mo - Ehplen 74y #0 ol

engsged for, or calisted into Sectlon D, Army Reserve, partleslars of such re-sogagement or falistment will be eatered.

@ In
0 Sl
©39. We 000, L, FormuBAGS.

[P.T.0.




Report Record of promotions, rvdurmmv u—nvfz- casualties,
S E e % | Place of Casualty

|| Fne bty o uored ok casa” Casualty

Date | From whom reccived

P

Reg. Tnfantry Section




PROCEEDINGS ON DISCHARGE

Intended place of residence.

 Ned b 25 Rnk (Wume J—WW

Classification of soldier ............ ,/G

. The above named man is discharged in consequence of

- His accounts are correctly balanced and 1 have impartially inquired into all matiers brought before me, in

accordance with Regulations. #

""" Comanding Dhscharge Depe
5 The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

- 1 hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and allowances (including clothing allowance) and all
just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Dis € Depot, Royal Newioundland Regimenty
of all financial responsibility in my connection. L

Place and date . 3T, . J QFLN%

g

X
03X
re of sch.[tcr

. Enlisted for service ... A.M. 7 &

Discharged from service. ... :

T
APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE

- The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ijc Records) |

The Royal Regiment, ight days irom date.

Place ... ST...J O FI 3

Officer Commanding Discharge Depbt
The Royal Newfoundland Regiment.




ondﬁnnmdnum/ﬁnmcu Caiogory - et

3. The above named man is discharged in consequence of. .. .., DEMOBH-IZATION! -

ible for War Service Gratzity

4- His accounts are correctly balanced and I have impartially inquired into all mat
accordance with Regulations.

: Comanding DRscharge Depot
The Royal Newfoundland Regiment
CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE
5. 1 hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and al ces (including clothing allowance) and.

just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Dis € Depot, Royal Newfoundland Reg
of all financial responsibility in my connection. P 2

‘ %
Place and date . 8T, JOHNS: 4

= =
CIVILIAN RE-ESTABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER

6. I hereby certify that I am in a position to resume civilian m?:uun immediatelygon discharge.

APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE

8. The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hercby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ile Record
The Royal N Regiment, ight days from date.

Place .. 8T . JORN"g

% Discharge Depbt
dland Regiment.
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